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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Field

September
09/01/2015 Tue 7:30 P.M. Wendell Bandits Wendell Pride Carver Elem. Field 2
09/02/2015 Wed 6:00 P.M. Wendell Charge Wendell Bandits Carver Elem. Field 2
09/08/2015 Tue 6:00 P.M. Wendell Pride Rolesville Nationals Carver Elem, Figld 1
09/08/2015 Tue 7:15 P.M. Wendell Bandits Rolesville Rays Carver Elem. Field 1
09/11/2015 Fri 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Rays Wendell Pride Rolesville Elem, Field C
09/11/2015 Fri 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Wendell Charge Rolesville Elem. Field C
09/15/2015  Tue 6:00 P.M. Wendell Bandits Rolesville Nationals Carver Elem. Field 2
09/15/2015 Tue 7:15 P.M. Wendell Pride Wendell Charge Carver Elem. Field 2
09/17/2015 Thu 6:00 P.M. Wendell Charge Rolesville Rays Carver Elem. Field 1
09/17/2015 Thu 7:15 P.M. Wendell Pride Wendell Bandits Carver Elem. Field 1
09/21/2015 Mon 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Rays Wendell Charge Rolesville Elem. Field C
09/21/2015 Mon 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Rays Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Elem. Field C
09/22/2015 Tue 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Wendell Pride Rolesville Elem. Field C
09/22/2015  Tue 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Rays Wendell Bandits Rolesville Elem. Field C
09/24/2015 Thu 7:15 P.M. Wendell Charge Wendell Bandits Carver Elem. Field 2
09/29/2015 Tue 6:00 P.M. Wendell Pride Rolesville Rays Carver Elem, Field 2
09/29/2015 Tue 7:15 P.M. Wendell Charge Rolesville Nationals Carver Elem. Field 2

October
10/01/2015 Thu 7:30 P.M. Wendell Charge Wendell Pride Carver Elem. Field 2
10/02/2015 Fri 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Wendell Bandits Rolesville Elem, Field C
10/05/2015 Mon 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Rays Wendell Charge Rolesville Elem. Field C
10/06/2015  Tue 6:00 P.M. Wendell Bandits Wendell Pride Carver Elem. Field 2
10/08/2015 Thu 6:00 P.M. Wendell Pride Rolesville Nationals Carver Elem. Field 2
10/08/2015 Thu 7:15 P.M. Wendell Bandits Rolesville Rays Carver Elem. Field 2
10/12/2015 Mon 6:15 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Wendell Charge Rolesville Elem. Field C
10/12/2015 Mon 7:30 P.M. Rolesville Nationals Rolesville Rays Rolesville Elem. Field C

Weather line:
Rolesville 919-556-6728 Rolesville Community School Park 121 Redford Place Dr. Rolesville, NC 27571

Wendell 919-365-4263

Field:

Carver Elementary Fields

Address:
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291 Liles-Dean Rd. Wendell, NC 27591
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